COORDINATING BOARD FOR HIGHER EDUCATION
STUDENT CREDIT HOURS BY STUDENT LEVEL AND
CLASSIFICATION OF INSTRUCTIONAL PROGRAMS FOR
PUBLIC FOUR-YEAR INSTITUTIONS

DHE 15-1

DHE CODE:



45 SOCIAL SCIENCES AND HISTORY 49,766 37,212 86,978 20 5,634 92,632
46 CONSTRUCTION TRADES
47 MECHANICS AND REPAIRERS
48 PRECISION PRODUCTION TRADES
49 TRANSPORTATION & MATERIAL MOVING
50 VISUAL AND PERFORMING ARTS 12,440 9,723 22,163 7 1,436 23,606
51 HEALTH PROFESSIONS AND REL. SCIENCES 3,330 15,115 18,445 41,459 5,587 65,491
52 BUSINESS MANAGEMENT AND ADMIN. SERV. 9,455 34,290 43,745 134 6,871 50,750
99 TOTAL 248,844 276,541 525,385 56,731 72,326 654,442
CLARIFYING QUESTIONS
C1 EXCLUSIVE AUDITS NOTON IC
C2 NON CREDIT NOTON IC
C3 TV,RADIO, OR CORRESPONDENCE
C4 HIGH SCHOOL STUDENTS 296 12 308 308
C5 CONTRACT COURSES
C6 DUAL-ENROLLMENT 89 68 157 157




COORDINATING BOARD FOR HIGHER EDUCATION
STUDENT CREDIT HOURS BY STUDENT LEVEL AND
CLASSIFICATION OF INSTRUCTIONAL PROGRAMS FOR
PUBLIC FOUR-YEAR INSTITUTIONS

DHE 15-1

DHE CODE:

INSTITUTION:

REPORTING PERIOD:

NAME OF RESPONDENT:

1010

University of Missouri - Columbia

FY 03



40
4
42
43
44
45
46
47
48
49
50
51
52
99

PHYSICAL SCIENCES

SCIENCE TECHNOLOGIES

PSYCHOLOGY

PROTECTIVE SERVICES

PUBLIC ADMINISTRATION AND SERVICES
SOCIAL SCIENCES AND HISTORY
CONSTRUCTION TRADES

MECHANICS AND REPAIRERS

PRECISION PRODUCTION TRADES
TRANSPORTATION & MATERIAL MOVING
VISUAL AND PERFORMING ARTS

HEALTH PROFESSIONS AND REL. SCIENCES

BUSINESS MANAGEMENT AND ADMIN. SERV.

TOTAL

152

336

984

115
318
4,180

79

132

369

851
252
2,518

231

468

1,353

966
570
6,698

14

1,640
51
18 10,123

245

474

1,461

2,606
621
16,839





