COORDINATING BOARD FOR HIGHER EDUCATION STUDENT CREDIT HOURS BY STUDENT LEVEL AND CLASSIFICATION OF INSTRUCTIONAL PROGRAMS FOR PUBLIC FOUR-YEAR INSTITUTIONS DHE 15-1

DHE CODE:

45	SOCIAL SCIENCES AND HISTORY	49,766	37,212	86,978	20	5,634	92,632
46	CONSTRUCTION TRADES						
47	MECHANICS AND REPAIRERS						
48	PRECISION PRODUCTION TRADES						
49	TRANSPORTATION & MATERIAL MOVING						
50	VISUAL AND PERFORMING ARTS	12,440	9,723	22,163	7	1,436	23,606
51	HEALTH PROFESSIONS AND REL. SCIENCES	3,330	15,115	18,445	41,459	5,587	65,491
52	BUSINESS MANAGEMENT AND ADMIN. SERV.	9,455	34,290	43,745	134	6,871	50,750
99	TOTAL	248,844	276,541	525,385	56,731	72,326	654,442
	CLARIFYING QUESTIONS						
	C1 EXCLUSIVE AUDITS NOT ON IC C2 NON CREDIT NOT ON IC C3 TV.RADIO, OR CORRESPONDENCE						
	C4 HIGH SCHOOL STUDENTS C5 CONTRACT COURSES	296	12	308			308
	C6 DUAL-ENROLLMENT	89	68	157			157

COORDINATING BOARD FOR HIGHER EDUCATION STUDENT CREDIT HOURS BY STUDENT LEVEL AND CLASSIFICATION OF INSTRUCTIONAL PROGRAMS FOR PUBLIC FOUR-YEAR INSTITUTIONS DHE 15-1

DHE CODE: 1010

INSTITUTION: University of Missouri - Columbia

REPORTING PERIOD: FY 03

NAME OF RESPONDENT:

40	PHYSICAL SCIENCES	152	79	231		14	245	
41	SCIENCE TECHNOLOGIES							
42	PSYCHOLOGY	336	132	468		6	474	
43	PROTECTIVE SERVICES							
44	PUBLIC ADMINISTRATION AND SERVICES							
45	SOCIAL SCIENCES AND HISTORY	984	369	1,353	6	102	1,461	
46	CONSTRUCTION TRADES							
47	MECHANICS AND REPAIRERS							
48	PRECISION PRODUCTION TRADES							
49	TRANSPORTATION & MATERIAL MOVING							
50	VISUAL AND PERFORMING ARTS					3	3	
51	HEALTH PROFESSIONS AND REL. SCIENCES	115	851	966		1,640	2,606	
52	BUSINESS MANAGEMENT AND ADMIN. SERV.	318	252	570		51	621	
99	TOTAL	4,180	2,518	6,698	18	10,123	16,839	